Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Women of Indus valley oftern dressed their hair by.

Word of .....covevvneenne is used for cotton in sSincinkrut.

The are at the ........ bank of River Indus is called Gandhara.

The life Span of people of Indus Valley was between ............. years.

The Inuds valley civilization is called........ age.

In search of Budh Temples in..... during the excavation of stopa Hujras were found.

The mound of Dabar kot is situated in .......... of River Indus.

There were.... methods used simulataneously for burial purpose.

The ......... was never found in area of Indus valley.

For exchange and in business. ...... was used instead of coins.

The people of Indus valley had...... relations with foreigners.

Near the quarters of workers.............. farnaces were discovered.

Vesselss discovered from Mohenjo Daro are made of clay brought by River.

The ........... calendar was prevalent in Indus Valley.

The last date of remains found from Indus Valley is.............. B.C.

Answers Choice

A. Straight comb
Praw

Braid

. Top Knot

Bindhu
Hindku
Khindher
Sindhu

Eastern
Western
Southern
Northern

40 to 50
20 to 40
50 to 60
60 to 70

Copper
Wood
Iron
Bronze

1921
1923
1924
1922

East
West
South
North

Two
Three
Four
Five

Elephant
Lion
Deer
Camel

Cattle

Weapons
Stones

Political
Domestic
Diplomatic
Commercial

Ravi
Chanab
Sindh
Bias

Lunar

solar
. Christian
Roman

1500
1600
1700
1800

DOWP» DOW » DO@P> DOWP» UOWP» UOUP UOWP DOWP» 0U0UP DUOWP U0mP» U0U» U0WP» U0m> U0Ww

<div>Grains</div>



16

17

18

19

20

In India ajay Gosh, localities beloging to Indus Civilization in Jeselmir and Bekaneer were
found in.

Texila was governed by a kind hearted king... before the birth of Christ.

Maximum weight is of.................... grams.

The antique model of Seanchi stopa was found from................

The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.

D

om» TowR

A
C
D
A
C
D
A
B

1950

1953
1954

. Parshok

. Renderoks
. Chandshok
. 16975

. 17975
. 18975

Ranchi

. Manchi
. Jhansi

. Northern India
. Western India

. Eastern India



