

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Women of Indus valley oftern dressed their hair by.	A. Straight comb B. Praw C. Braid D. Top Knot
2	Word of is used for cotton in sSincinkrut.	A. Bindhu B. Hindku C. Khindher D. Sindhu
3	The are at the bank of River Indus is called Gandhara.	A. Eastern B. Western C. Southern D. Northern
4	The life Span of people of Indus Valley was betweenyears.	A. 40 to 50 B. 20 to 40 C. 50 to 60 D. 60 to 70
5	The Inuds valley civilization is called age.	A. Copper B. Wood C. Iron D. Bronze
6	In search of Budh Temples in during the excavation of stopa Hujras were found.	A. 1921 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1922
7	The mound of Dabar kot is situated in of River Indus.	A. East B. West C. South D. North
8	There were methods used simulataneously for burial purpose.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
9	The was never found in area of Indus valley.	A. Elephant B. Lion C. Deer D. Camel
10	For exchange and in business was used instead of coins.	A. Cattle B. <div>Grains</div> C. Weapons D. Stones
11	The people of Indus valley had relations with foreigners.	A. Political B. Domestic C. Diplomatic D. Commercial
12	Near the quarters of workers farnaces were discovered.	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17
13	Vesselss discovered from Mohenjo Daro are made of clay brought by River.	A. Ravi B. Chanab C. Sindh D. Bias
14	The calendar was prevalent in Indus Valley.	A. Lunar B. solar C. Christian D. Roman
15	The last date of remains found from Indus Valley is B.C.	A. 1500 B. 1600 C. 1700 D. 1800

16	In India ajay Gosh, localities beloging to Indus Civilization in Jeselmir and Bekaneer were found in.	A. 1950 B. 1951 C. 1953 D. 1954
17	Texila was governed by a kind hearted king before the birth of Christ.	A. Parshok B. Renderoks C. Chandshok D. Ashok
18	Maximum weight is of grams.	A. 16975 B. 15975 C. 17975 D. 18975
19	The antique model of Seanchi stopa was found from	A. Ranchi B. Sanchi C. Manchi D. Jhansi
20	The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.	A. Northern India B. Western India C. Sourthern India D. Eastern India